Krajské kolo SS v atletike Vysledky
Bratislava 30.maj 2013

Studentky:

100 m prekazky

1 Markovi¢ova Romana 960711 SG - BA 16,44
W +24

100 m

1 Mocikova Michaela 960517 G. - Pankachova 12,89
2 Falatova Katarina 960129 G. - Groslingova 14,11
3 Mikécezyova Laura 960821 OA - Neviddzova 15,67
W +1.,3

200m

1 Mocikova Michaela 960517 G. - Pankuchova 26,00
2 Lipkova Natalia 970620 G.-F.G. Lorcu 26,20
3 KoSanova Hana 970707 OA - Nevidzova 30,30
W +2,2

300 m prekazky

1 Markovi¢ova Romana 960711 SG-BA 51,80
2 Pancéikova Alexandra 970503 G. — Metodova 52,70
400 m

1 Trencanska Adriana 960124 SG - BA 1:09,58
2 Krakovska Hana 951125 G. - Groéslingova 1:12,16
3 Davidikova Monika 970419 OA - Nevidzova 1:13,68
4 Dulova Veronika 97XXXX G. —I. Horvatha 1:15,10
800 m 5

1 Melkova Aneta 980412 SS — Novohradska 3:28,25
1500 m

1 Kejstova Katarina 950701 G. - Groéslingova 5:48,43
2 Drabikova Lucia 930730 SS — Novohradska 6:02,38
3 Vozarova Viktoria 930830 G; - C.S.Lewis 6:03,18
4 Csukaova Nora 951003 SS —j.mad’arsky Senec 6:30,27
5 Rybarova Diana 951126 SOSKIS — BA 6:56,91
6 Drobna Dominika 97XXXX G. - I. Horvatha 7:10,42
7 Kréova Maria 96XXXX G. — L. Horvéatha 7:11,38
DialPka

1 Lipkova Natalia 970620 G. - F.G. Lorcu 523 cm
2 Znasikova Lucia 951215 G. — Skalicka 483 cm



Vrh gul’ou

1 Jankulicova Michaela
2 Mikéczyova Laura

3 Sustekova Tatiana

Hod diskom
1 JV ankulicova Michaela
2 Sustekova Tatiana

Hod kladivom
1 JV ankulicova Michaela
2 Sustekova Tatiana

Studenti:

110m prekazky
1 Lukacovi¢ Adam

100 m 1.rozbeh
Rigler Erik
Jurovaty Richard
Lengyel Ondrej
Magaél Filip
Sarkézi Andrej
Benedikt Jifi
Flickinger Jakub

~NOSo kW

W +19

100 m 2.rozbeh

Bock Pavol

Miki¢ Branislav
Marienka Andrej
Stribrnsky Rastislav
Raczko Filip
Ragala Igor

Granec Tomas

N0 LW

W +1,8

100 m 3. rozbeh
1 Nagy Juraj

2 Livora Martin

3 Sulan Daniel

4 Stefancik Jakub

5 Vaclav Mario Vaclav
6 Cemez Viktor

7 Duffala Filip

961025
960821
950613

961025
950613

961025
950613

940414

941004
950830
940723
95XXXX
960909
951228
940606

970703
970618
960806
951116
950407
930327
950806

951015
960826
950303
951025
961106
970101
970629

SG - BA
OA - Nevidzova
SG - BA

SG-BA
SG-BA

SG-BA
SG-BA

G. — Grésslingova

SG - BA

SOS — Farského
G .- M. Alexie
G. —I. Horvatha
HA — Mikovinyho
SS — Tilgnerova
G. — Hronska

G. — Kosicka
SG-BA

G. - Groéslingova
SS — Novohradska
G. — A. Einsteina
G. — Hronska

G. — Skalicka

SS — j.madarsky Senec
SS — Tilgnerova

G. — A. Einsteina

G. — Hronska

OA — Nevidzova

SOS — Kadnarova

SOS — Kadnarova

12,17 m
7,78 m

28,35 m

38,01 m

16,79

11,17
11,41
11,48
11,67
12,61
12,70
12,99

11,96
12,34
12,46
12,68
12,70
13,26
13,89

12,45
12,89
13,03
13,03
13,92
14,02
14,83



W +2,4

SS — j.mad’arsky Senec
G. — Hronska

G. — A. Einsteina

G. — Grosslingova

SOS — Kadnarova

OA — Nevadzova

100 m 4. rozbeh

1 Kiss Oliver 960512
2 Pavlik Jakub 970407
3 Zima Jakob 950312
4 Gemeran Tomas 960926
5 Wiedermann Simon 960727
6 Zilavy Lukas 970403
7 Datko Lubomir 960916

W +1,7

100 m celkové poradie

1 Rigler Erik

2 Jurovaty Richard

3 Lengyel Ondrej

4 Magal Filip

5 Bock Pavol

6 Kiss Oliver

7 Miki¢ Branislav

8 Pavlik Jakub

Nagy Juraj

10 Marienka Andrej

11 Zima Jakob

12 Sarkdzi Andrej

13 Stribrnsky Rastislav

14 Benedikt Jifi
Raczko Filip

16 Livora Martin

17 Flickinger Jakub

18 Sulan Daniel
Stefan¢ik Jakub

20 Gemeran Tomas

21 Ragala Igor

22 Wiedermann Simon

23 Zilavy Lukas

24 Granec Tomas

25 Vaclav Mario Vaclav

26 Cemez Viktor

27 Duffala Filip

28 Datko Lubomir

o

941004
950830
940723
95XXXX
970703
960512
970618
970407
951015
960806
950312
960909
951116
951228
950407
960826
940606
950303
951025
960926
930327
960727
970403
950806
961106
970101
970629
960916

SOS — Ivéanska cesta

SG - BA

SOS — Farského
G .- M. Alexie
G. —I. Horvatha
G. — Kosicka

SS — j.madarsky Senec

SG-BA
G. — Hronska

SS — j.mad’arsky Senec

G. - Groéslingova
G. — A. Einsteina
HA — Mikovinyho
SS — Novohradska
SS — Tilgnerova
G. — A. Einsteina
SS — Tilgnerova
G. — Hronska

G. - A. Einsteina
G. — Hronska

G. — Grosslingova
G. — Hronska

SOS — Kadnérova
OA — Nevidzova
G. — Skalicka

OA — Nevidzova
SOS — Kadnérova
SOS — Kadnarova
SOS — Ivanska cesta

12,32
12,35
12,60
13,06
13,55
13,70
15,59

11,17
11,41
11,48
11,67
11,96
12,32
12,34
12,35
12,45
12,46
12,60
12,61
12,68
12,70
12,70
12,89
12,99
13,03
13,03
13,06
13,26
13,55
13,70
13,89
13,92
14,02
14,83
15,59



200 m 1. rozbeh
1 Rigler Erik

2 Miki¢ Branislav
3 Benedikt Jifi

4 Sidlik Daniel

W +2,7

200 m 2.rozbeh

1 Bock Pavol

2 Pajunk Michal
3 Fabian Jozef

4 Tomek Rastislav

W +2.8

200 m 3.rozbeh
1 Hallon Roman
2 Duffala Filip

W +2,6

200 m celkové poradie

1 Rigler Erik

2 Bock Pavol

3 Pajunk Michal

4 Mikic¢ Branislav
5 Fabian Jozef

6 Benedikt Jifi

7 Tomek Rastislav
8 Hallon Roman

9 Sidlik Daniel
10 Duffala Filip

300m prekazky
1 Suja Leonard

400m

Betio Ondre;j
Koval’ Maros
Balaz Robert
Bodik Samuel
Marcek Jakub
Juréovo¢ Simon

AN DN BN WD -

941004
970618
951228
95XXXX

970703
960427
970126
960613

970224
970629

941004
970703
960427
970618
970126
951228
960613
970224
95XXXX
970629

960612

960611
970524
95XXXX
960327
94XXXX
970728

SG - BA
SG-BA
SS — Tilgnerova
G. - I. Horvatha

G. — Kosicka

SOS — Kadnérova
SOS — Ivanska cesta
SS — Tilgnerova

OAV— Nevidzova
SOS — Kadnarova

SG - BA

G. — Kosicka

SOS — Kadnarova
SG-BA

SOS — Ivanska cesta
SS — Tilgnerova

SS — Tilgnerova
OA — Nevidzova

G. - I. Horvatha
SOS — Kadnarova

SG - BA

SS — Novohradska
G. — Skalicka

G. - 1. Horvatha
G. — Skalicka

G. - 1. Horvatha
SOS — Kadnérova

23,48
26,58
27,28
30,61

25,06
26,31
27,16
27,82

28,32
31,04

23,48
25,06
26,31
26,58
27,16
27,28
27,82
28,32
30,61
31,04

48,80

59,54
1:01,47
1:01,57
1:02,65
1:03,85
1:06,81



800m

OO WN —

Bélak Dag
Livora Martin
Mlady Samuel
Cruz Adrian
Zribko Jakub
Kubala Matej

H
o
o
S
3

OO0 JO0 N~ W~

Varju Juraj

Mizuar Simon

Solc Adam
Winkler Mark
Vanco Radoslav
Nagy Viliam
Ribansky Richard
Majerc¢ék Valentin
Schneck Matej

3000m

OO ~NNOTHA WDN P

Kebis Samuel
Pikna Kristian
Gunar Elvis
Sprusansky Filip
Mrocek Filip
JanoSka Tomas
Zelinka Peter
Youssit Sami
Marecek Roman

Dialka

0NN kW

9

Lengyel Ondrej
Morav¢ik Lubos
Hlavka Filip
Rigo Pavol
Tkac Jakub
Pavlik Jakub
Pajunk Michal
Orsag Nikolas
Navratil Peter

10 Fabian Jozef
11 Viaclav Mario Vaclav
12 Zilavy Lukas

930210
960826
961123
961130
951115
970329

950712
950308
970601
950920
940103
96XXXX
940907
960114
950607

940824
941111
960924
941125
950522
931227
950926
950111
940103

940723
950702
961015
960926
94XXXX
970409
960427
951218
960210
970126
961106
970403

SG -BA

SS — Tilgnerova
G. — Skalicka

G. — Skalicka

SS — Tilgnerova
G. - Metodova
SG -BA

G. — Grosslingova
G. — Skalicka

SS — j.mad’arsky Senec

G. — Grdsslingova
G. —I. Horvatha
G. — Hronska

G. — Hronska

G. — A. Einsteina

G. — Grdsslingova
SG -BA

SOU — Solosnica
SS — Novohradska
SS — Novohradska
G. — Grdsslingova
SS — Tilgnerova
SOS — Farského

G. - A. Einsteina
G. — M. Alexie

G. — Grdsslingova
G. — Metodova
SOU - Solosnica
G. - I. Horvatha
G. — Hronska

SOS — Kadnérova
SS — Novohradska
SS — Novohradska
SOS — Ivanska cesta
OA — Nevidzova
OA — Nevidzova

2:25,03
2:28,40
2:35,49
2:35,54
2:37,33
2:40,74

4:45,92
4:52,49
4:53,19
4:54,63
4:59,47
5:00,29
5:06,74
5:09,12
5:18,38

10:13,53
10:30,11
10:45,84
10:48,14
10:57,65
10:59,73
11:23:08
11:59,22
12:06,50

610 cm
571
570
535
526
515
504
477
466
458
442
416



Vyska

1 Zeman Cubomir
2 Magal Jakub

3 Zeman Tomas

Vrh gul’ou
Bednarik Denis
Szabo Tomas
Gorta

Zvalo Michal
Chachalak David
Stefan¢ik Jakub
Mazor Samuel
Ragala Igor
Nagy Juraj

OO ~NSNWnN DWW -

Hod oStepom
1 Szabo Tomas
2 Vychovaly Martin

Hod diskom

1 Bednarik Denis

2 Vychovaly Martin
3 Szabo Tomas

Hod kladivom
1 Szabo Tomas
2 Vychovaly Martin

Stafeta 4x100 m
1 Benedikt, Tomek
Zbirko, Livora

Stafeta 100-200-300-400 m

1 Keistova, Vanco
Falatova, Lukacovic

2 Davidikova, Hallon
KoSanova, Zilavy

950116
960625
961214

950624
970121
960910
950818
960824
951025
95XXXX
950327
951015

970121
960611

950624
960611
970121

970121
960611

SG - BA
G. — Hronska
SG - BA

SG - BA

SG - BA

G. — Groslingova

SS — Tilgnerova

OA — Nevidzova

G. — Hronska

G. — A. Einsteina

G. — Hronska

SS — j.madarsky Senec

SG -BA
SG - BA

SG - BA
SG -BA

v

SG-BA

SG - BA

SG - BA

SS — Tilgnerova

G. — Gréslingova

OA — Nevidzova

202 cm
195
DNF

14,22 m
13,72
12,94
11,65
10,31
10,13
9,57
8,96
7,90

42,18 m
36,58

40,41 m
38,93
37,86

42,34 m

40,54

53,04

2:38,83

2:43,17



